
ORARIO DEFINITIVO GRAFICO DAL 28.10.2019 
TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

MAR

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

MER

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

GIO

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

VEN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

SAB

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

1 A GRAF

GHINAMI C.

GHINAMI C. - MILIZIA

MEREU - MILIZIA

ORRU' L. - MILIZIA

MELI - PONTI - MILIZIA

LOI

TOLLARDO

TOLLARDO - MILIZIA

MEREU - MILIZIA

GHINAMI C. - GARAU GI - MILIZIA

MELI - MILIZIA

SASSU

GARAU ROS

MEREU

MEREU - CASTANGIA

LOI

LOI

SASSU

GARAU ROS

GARAU ROS - MILIZIA

MEREU - MILIZIA

LOI - MILIZIA

MEREU

GARAU ROS - MILIZIA

LOI

PASCALIS - MILIZIA

ORRU' L. - MOCCI - MILIZIA

ORRU' L. - MOCCI - MILIZIA

TOLLARDO - MILIZIA

MARRAS S.

PASCALIS - MILIZIA

MELI - MILIZIA

LOI

2 A GRAF

PASCALIS

MEREU

ORRU' L.

MELI - PONTI

LOI

MEREU

MEREU - MONTISCI MAR

GHINAMI C. - GARAU GI - MONTISCI MAR

GARAU ROS

GARAU ROS - MONTISCI MAR

MELI

LOI

GARAU ROS

GARAU ROS - MONTISCI MAR

MEREU - CASTANGIA

SASSU

LOI - MONTISCI MAR

LOI - MONTISCI MAR

GHINAMI C.

GHINAMI C.

ORRU' L.

MEREU

SASSU

LOI

PASCALIS - MONTISCI MAR

TOLLARDO - MONTISCI MAR

TOLLARDO

ORRU' L.

TOLLARDO

MARRAS S.

LOI - MONTISCI MAR

MELI

2 B GRAF

MEREU - PIRAS

MELI - PONTI - PIRAS

LOI - MURGIA N

LOI - MURGIA N

PASCALIS

TEDESCO

ORRU' L.

SARDU

SARDU - MURGIA N

MEREU - MURGIA N

GHINAMI C. - GARAU GI - PIRAS

MELI

LOI - PIRAS

LOI - PIRAS

SASSU - MURGIA N

MEREU - CASTANGIA - MURGIA N

SARDU

ORRU' L.

LOI - PIRAS

TEDESCO - PIRAS

GHINAMI C. - PIRAS

GHINAMI C.

LOI

MEREU

MEREU

SASSU

MARRAS S. - PIRAS

TEDESCO - MURGIA N

TEDESCO - MURGIA N

MELI - MURGIA N

ORRU' L.

PASCALIS

3 A GRAF

LEO - PITZALIS

ORRU' L. - FARA - PITZALIS

GARAU ROS - FARA

GARAU ROS - FARA

MANCA AL

LEO - PITZALIS

MANCA MD - SANNIA - PITZALIS - FARA

GARAU ROS - FARA - PITZALIS

SASSU

MANCA MD - SANNIA

MANCA MF - CASU - PITZALIS

MANCA MF - PITZALIS - CASU

MANCA AL - PITZALIS

GARAU ROS - PITZALIS

MANCA MD - SANNIA - PITZALIS

MANCA MD - SANNIA

TOLLARDO - CASU

TOLLARDO - CASU

LEO - CASU

MANCA MF - CASU

MANCA MF

ORRU' L. - SANNIA - CASU - PITZALIS

ORRU' L. - SANNIA - CASU - PITZALIS

LEO - CASU - PITZALIS

LEO - PITZALIS

SASSU

MARRAS S.

LEO - FARA - PITZALIS

ORRU' L. - PITZALIS - FARA

TOLLARDO - FARA - PITZALIS

MANCA MD - SANNIA - FARA - PITZALIS

MANCA MD - SANNIA

4 A GRAF

TOLLARDO - MURGIA N

TOLLARDO - MURGIA N

MANCA ANT - SANNIA - PIRAS

MANCA AL - PIRAS

GARAU ROS - PIRAS

GARAU ROS - MURGIA N

PUTZOLU - MURGIA N

MANCA MF - PIRAS

MANCA MF - PIRAS

SASSU

MANCA ANT - SANNIA

MANCA ANT - SANNIA - MURGIA N

MANCA MD - QUATTROCCHI - MURGIA N

MANCA MD - QUATTROCCHI - PIRAS

MANCA AL

PUTZOLU

MANCA MF

MANCA MF - PIRAS

PUTZOLU

MANCA MD - QUATTROCCHI

MANCA MD - QUATTROCCHI

PUTZOLU - PIRAS

GARAU ROS - PIRAS

GARAU ROS - MURGIA N

MANCA MD - QUATTROCCHI - MURGIA N

MANCA MD - QUATTROCCHI - MURGIA N

SASSU

MARRAS S.

MANCA AL

PUTZOLU

PUTZOLU

TOLLARDO

4 B GRAF

GUSI

GUSI

LEO

MANCA ANT - SANNIA

MANCA ANT - SANNIA

MANCA AL

MANCA MF - QUATTROCCHI - VINCI

MANCA MF - QUATTROCCHI - VINCI

MANCA AR. - VINCI

MANCA ANT - SANNIA - VINCI

MANCA MF - QUATTROCCHI - VINCI

GUSI - VINCI

GUSI - VINCI

BIOLCHINI

MANCA MF

MANCA MF - QUATTROCCHI

MANCA MF - QUATTROCCHI

MANCA AL - VINCI

MARRAS S.

MANCA MF - VINCI

LEO - VINCI

MANCA AR. - VINCI

LEO - VINCI

LEO - VINCI

BIOLCHINI

MANCA MF

MANCA MF

MANCA AL - VINCI

LEO - VINCI

MANCA MF - QUATTROCCHI - VINCI

MANCA AR. - VINCI

LEO - VINCI

5 A GRAF

MANCA ANT - SANNIA

MANCA ANT - SANNIA

TOLLARDO

TOLLARDO - TUVERI

MONTISCI MAN - TUVERI

PUTZOLU - MONTISCI MAR

MARRAS S.

MANCA MD - QUATTROCCHI

MANCA MD - QUATTROCCHI - MONTISCI MAR

LILLIU - TUVERI

LILLIU

MANCA MD - QUATTROCCHI

MANCA MD - QUATTROCCHI

MANCA ANT - SANNIA

MANCA ANT - SANNIA - MONTISCI MAR

PUTZOLU - TUVERI

LILLIU - TUVERI

MANCA MD - QUATTROCCHI

MANCA MD - QUATTROCCHI

PIANTI

PUTZOLU - MONTISCI MAR

TOLLARDO - MONTISCI MAR

PIANTI

PUTZOLU - MONTISCI MAR

PUTZOLU - MONTISCI MAR

LILLIU - TUVERI

LILLIU - TUVERI

LILLIU

LILLIU - MONTISCI MAR

MONTISCI MAN - TUVERI

MONTISCI MAN - TUVERI

PUTZOLU - MONTISCI MAR
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